
Tumon: 646-5888/6 • Agat: 565-5888/8885 /leegardenxjai @leegardenjai



叉鴨拼盤

明爐燒鴨

蜜汁叉燒

燒肉

鷄吉列拼 
炸蝦 (5只)

白切雞

春卷

炸餛飩

生春卷

芝士角

Roast Duck & Barbeque Pork Combination 

Roast Duck

Barbecued Pork

Fried Pork Belly (Pork Lechon)

Combination Fried Chicken & Fried Shrimp

Ginger White Chicken [Tumon only]

Egg Rolls (4 Pieces)

Fried Wonton (12 pieces)

Fresh Lumpia (3 rolls) 

Fried Rangoon (10 pieces) [Agat only]

1.

2.

3.

48.

AP5.

AP6

45.

46.

54.

55.

.

中

小
中
大

小
中

小
中

Medium

Small
Medium
Large

Small
Medium

Small
Medium

Appetizers & Specials  小食 & 招牌菜

1

54

4548

3

2

Set Dinner  套餐

Substitute dishes: Additional $2 including price difference 
of  dish being substituted.

SET A: DINNER FOR 2 • $33.00
雙  人  套  餐

Chicken Corn Soup
Beef w/ Broccoli
Sweet and Sour Pork
Steamed Rice

SET B: DINNER FOR 4 • $53.00
四  人  套  餐

Crab Meat Corn Soup
Beef w/ Broccoli
Sweet and Sour Shrimp
Roast Duck
Shrimp Fried Rice

$20.00

$10.00
$20.00
$40.00

$10.00
$20.00

$10.00
$20.00

$13.00

$9.25

$9.00

$8.00

$9.00

$9.00



西蘭花牛肉

蠔油牛肉

薑蔥牛肉

蒙古牛肉

豉椒牛肉

雜錦牛肉

红屋牛肉

Beef w/ Broccoli
Beef w/ Oyster Sauce
Beef w/ Ginger & Onion
Mongolian Beef
Beef w/ Black Bean Sauce & Green Pepper
Beef Chopsuey (mixed vegetables)
Lee Garden Beef [Tumon only]

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

B1.

2

Beef  牛肉類

14

4

16 C3 18

B1 7

17

西蘭花雞球

鮮菇雞柳

腰果雞丁

豉椒雞球

宮保雞丁

雜錦雞球

中式咖哩雞

炸雞

芝麻鷄

糖醋雞

薑蔥炊雞

椒鹽雞翼

Chicken w/ Broccoli
Chicken w/ Straw Mushrooms
Diced Chicken w/ Cashew Nuts
Braised Chicken w/ Black Bean Sauce
Kung Pao Chicken
Chicken Chopsuey
Curry Chicken (Chinese Style)
Deep Fried Chicken
Sesame Orange Chicken
Sweet and Sour Chicken
Sautéed Chicken w/ Ginger & Green Onion
Salt and Pepper Chicken Wings

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

C1.

C2.

C3.

Chicken  雞類

$13.00
$13.00
$13.00
$13.00
$13.00
$13.00
$15.00

$12.50
$12.50
$12.50
$12.50
$12.50
$12.50
$12.50
$12.50
$12.50
$12.50
$12.50
$13.00



糖醋咕咾肉

麻婆豆腐

椒鹽豬扒

什錦肉片

魚香肉絲

京都骨

Sweet and Sour Pork
Mapo Tofu
Salt and Pepper Pork Chop
Pork Chop Suey (mixed vegetables)
Shredded Pork w/ Garlic Sauce
Fried Pork Chops w/ Brown Sauce

19.

20.

21.

P1.

P2.

P3.

Pork  豬肉類

V1 R2 29

20

P3

21

V3 E3

V4

紅燒豆腐

清炒什菜

双旦時菜 

中國時菜

椒鹽豆腐

豆乾炒三絲

魚香茄子

Fried Tofu w/ Vegetables
Braised Mixed Vegetables
Seasonal Vegetable with Salted Egg & Century Egg
Chinese Seasonal Vegetable (Kang Kung or Baby Bok Choy)

Salt and Pepper Tofu
Fried Bean Curd w/ Shredded Pork and Vegetables
Eggplant w/ Garlic Sauce [Tumon only]

V1.

V2.

V3.

V4.

V5.

R2.

R3.

Vegetable  蔬菜類

雞粒 火腿 蝦仁 叉燒 蟹肉
Chicken       Ham       Shrimp       Pork       Crab Meat

E.

$16.00

Egg Fu Yung  芙蓉蛋

3

$12.50
$12.50
$12.50
$12.50
$12.50
$14.00

$12.00
$10.00
$14.00
$12.00
$10.00
$14.00
$12.00



鮮菇蝦球

西蘭花蝦球

宮保蝦

糖醋蝦

京都明蝦

什錦蝦球

豉椒魚塊

糖醋魚塊

炸魚塊

蜜桃蝦

椒鹽蝦

炸全鯽魚

椒鹽鮮魷

炸青衣全鱼

豉椒蝦球

XO酱虾時菜

腰果蝦

魚香蝦

薑蔥蝦

西蘭花鮮魷

宮保鮮魷

豉汁鮮魷

魚香鮮魷

蒜蓉蒸带子

雜錦雜碎

海鮮雜碎

石斑魚雜碎 

石班魚片西兰花

Shrimp w/ Straw Mushroom
Shrimp w/ Broccoli
Kung Pao Shrimp
Sweet and Sour Shrimp
Shrimp w/ Chili Sauce
Shrimp Chop Suey
Fish Fillet w/ Black Bean Sauce
Sweet and Sour Fish Fillet
Deep Fried Fish Fillet
Honey Walnut Shrimp
Salt and Pepper Shrimp
Deep Fried Whole Fish (Tilapia)
Salt & Pepper Squid
Parrot Fish
Shrimp w/ Black Bean Sauce
Shrimp w/ XO Sauce and Vegetables
Shrimp w/ Cashew Nuts
Shrimp w/ Garlic Sauce
Shrimp w/ Ginger and Onion
Squid w/ Broccoli
Kung Pao Squid
Squid w/ Black Bean Sauce
Squid w/ Garlic Sauce
Steamed Shelled Scallops w/ Garlic Sauce [Tumon only]

Combination Chop Suey (Shrimp / Beef / Chicken)

Combination Seafood (Shrimp / Squid / Crabmeat)

Lapu Lapu Chopsuey
Lapu Lapu Fish Fillet w/ Broccoli

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

42.

43.

44.

47

49.

SF1.

SF2.

SF3.

SF4.

SF5.

SF6.

SF7.

SF8.

SF9.

SF10.

SF11.

SF12.

R5.

R6.

Seafood  海鮮類

43

47 R5SF10

4249

4

$13.00
$13.00
$13.00
$13.00
$13.00
$13.00
$12.50
$12.50
$12.50
$13.00
$13.00
$12.00
$13.00
$13.00
$13.00
$16.00
$13.00
$13.00
$13.00
$13.00
$13.00
$13.00
$13.00
$4 EACH
$13.00
$13.00
$14.00
$14.00



楊州炒飯

蝦仁炒飯

牛肉炒飯

雜錦炒麵

雞球炒麵

牛肉炒麵

星洲炒麵

蝦仁炒麵

豉油皇炒麵

叉烧炒面

星洲炒米

乾炒牛河

海鮮炒麵 

鷄球炒飯

火腿炒飯

雞/蟹粟米湯

雜錦雲吞湯

八寶豆腐湯

酸辣湯

雜錦湯

海鮮菜湯

魚肚濃湯

牛腩湯麵

燒鴨湯麵

Yang Chow Fried Rice
Shrimp Fried Rice
Beef Fried Rice
Combination Fried Noodles
Chicken Fried Noodles
Beef Fried Noodles
Singapore Fried Noodles
Shrimp Fried Noodles
Fried Noodles w/ Soy Sauce
Barbecued Pork Fried Noodle
Singapore Fried Curry Rice Noodle 
Fried Noodles with Beef and Vegetables (Chinese style)

Seafood Fried Noodles
Chicken Fried Rice
Ham Fried Rice

Chicken or Crab Meat Corn Soup
Chop Suey Wonton Soup
Assorted Meat w/ Tofu Soup
Hot & Sour Soup
Combination Soup w/ Mixed Vegetables (Beef / Chicken / Shrimp)

Vegetables w/ Seafood Soup
Fish Belly Chowder [Tumon only]

Beef Stew Soup w/ Noodle
Duck Soup w/ Noodle

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

102. 

103.

N1.

N3.

N4.

S1.

S2.

S3.

S4.

S5.

S6.

S7.

S8.

S9.

Fried Noodles & Fried Rice  炒麵 & 飯類

33

Add noodles at an additional charge.

35 103

S1 (Crab) S9S8

Soup  湯類

5

$11.00
$11.00
$11.00
$11.00
$11.00
$11.00
$11.00
$11.00
$11.00
$11.00
$12.00
$12.00
$12.00
$11.00
$11.00

$9.00
$9.50
$9.00
$9.00
$9.50
$9.50
$12.00
$13.00
$15.00



嗜嗜雞煲

雜錦豆腐煲

鲍鱼鸡煲

斑腩煲

牛腩煲

海鮮煲

Chicken in Hot Pot
Chop Suey Meat w/ Tofu in Hot Pot
Abalone Chicken Hot Pot
Lapu Lapu Fillet in Hot Pot
Beef Stew in Hot Pot
Seafood in Hot Pot

HP1.

HP2.

HP3.

HP4

HP5.

HP6.

Hot Pot  煲仔菜

HP4 HP5 HP6

越南春卷

新鲜炸芝麻鸡块

香茅鸡, 牛, 虾

生菜包鸡松

鲜炸排骨

鲜炸全猪扒

本土俺制 牛, 虾

铁板黑椒牛柳

铁板㪷汁鱿鱼

什锦炒饭

韩国泡菜炒饭

Fried Lumpia
Sesame Chicken Cutlet
Lemongrass Chicken: $13.00 / Beef: $13.00
				    Shrimp: $13.00
Chicken Lettuce Wraps
Fried Spareribs
Fried Whole Pork Chops
Kelaguen Beef: $12.00 / Shrimp: $13.00 [Agat only]

Teppan Beef w/ Black Bean Sauce
Teppan Squid w/ Black Bean Sauce
Combination Fried Rice (Chicken, Beef, Shrimp)

Kimchee Fried Rice

53.

66.

69.

73.

78.

79.

81.

88.

104.

105.

108.

Chef’s Recommendations  廚師推薦

6

69 73 66

104 78

$13.00
$15.00
$18.00
$16.00
$16.00
$15.00

$11.00
$13.00

$14.00
$13.00
$13.00

$16.00
$14.00
$12.00
$11.00



Call us for to-go orders!

We also accept Party Tray Orders
Medium Tray - Starts at $35

Large Tray - Starts at $70
Ask about our affordable prices!

Lunch Specials Available!
(Not Available on Weekends and Holidays

Tumon and Agat: 
10:30 a.m. — 4:00 p.m.

凍檸茶

瓶裝水

汽水

烏龍茶

熱茶

啤酒

Iced Tea (1 cup per person, refillable)

Bottled Water
Soda
Oolong Tea
Hot Tea
Beer

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

白飯每碗 Steamed Rice (1 bowl) $1.50

Beverages  飲料

Tumon: 646-5888/6 • Agat: 565-5888/8885 /leegardenxjai @leegardenjai

$2.50
$1.50
$2.00
$2.00
$3.00
$4.00


