

### Appetizers & Specials 小食 & 招牌菜

1.	叉鴨拼盤	Roast Duck & Barbeque Pork Combination 中 Medium	\$20.00
2.	明爐燒鴨	小 Small 中 Medium 大 Large	\$10.00 \$20.00 \$40.00
3.	蜜汁叉燒	Barbecued Pork  小 Small 中 Medium	\$10.00 \$20.00
48.	燒肉	Fried Pork Belly (Pork Lechon)   小 Small 中 Medium	\$10.00 \$20.00
AP5.	鷄吉列拼 炸蝦(5只)	Combination Fried Chicken & Fried Shrimp	\$13.00
AP6	白切雞	Ginger White Chicken [Tumon only]	\$9.25
45.	春卷	Egg Rolls (4 Pieces)	\$9.00
46.	炸餛飩	Fried Wonton (12 pieces)	\$8.00
54.	生春卷	Fresh Lumpia (3 rolls)	\$9.00
55.	芝士角	Fried Rangoon (10 pieces) [Agat only]	\$9.00



#### Set Dinner 套餐

SET A: DINNER FOR 2 • \$33.00

雙人套餐

Chicken Corn Soup Beef w/ Broccoli Sweet and Sour Pork Steamed Rice

Substitute dishes: Additional \$2 including price difference of dish being substituted.

**SET B: DINNER FOR 4 • \$53.00** 

四人套餐

Crab Meat Corn Soup Beef w/ Broccoli Sweet and Sour Shrimp Roast Duck Shrimp Fried Rice

# Beef 牛肉類

4.	西蘭花牛肉	Beef w/ Broccoli	\$13.00
5.	蠔油牛肉	Beef w/ Oyster Sauce	\$13.00
6.	薑蔥牛肉	Beef w/ Ginger & Onion	\$13.00
7.	蒙古牛肉	Mongolian Beef 🍆	\$13.00
8.	豉椒牛肉	Beef w/ Black Bean Sauce & Green Pepper 👟	\$13.00
9.	雜錦牛肉	Beef Chopsuey (mixed vegetables)	\$13.00
B1.	红屋牛肉	Lee Garden Beef [Tumon only]	\$15.00







# Chicken 雞類

chicken w/ Broccoli	•	\$12.50
Chicken w/ Straw Mushrooms	•	\$12.50
Diced Chicken w/ Cashew Nuts		\$12.50
Braised Chicken w/ Black Bean Sauce 🔪		\$12.50
Kung Pao Chicken 🍑		\$12.50
Chicken Chopsuey		\$12.50
Curry Chicken (Chinese Style)	**	\$12.50
Deep Fried Chicken	,	\$12.50
Sesame Orange Chicken 🍆		\$12.50
Sweet and Sour Chicken	•	\$12.50
<ul><li>Sautéed Chicken w/ Ginger &amp; Green Onion</li></ul>		\$12.50
Salt and Pepper Chicken Wings		\$13.00
	Chicken w/ Straw Mushrooms Diced Chicken w/ Cashew Nuts Braised Chicken w/ Black Bean Sauce Kung Pao Chicken Chicken Chopsuey Curry Chicken (Chinese Style) Deep Fried Chicken Sesame Orange Chicken Sweet and Sour Chicken Sautéed Chicken w/ Ginger & Green Onion	Chicken w/ Straw Mushrooms Diced Chicken w/ Cashew Nuts Braised Chicken w/ Black Bean Sauce Kung Pao Chicken Chicken Chopsuey Curry Chicken (Chinese Style) Deep Fried Chicken Sesame Orange Chicken Sweet and Sour Chicken Sautéed Chicken w/ Ginger & Green Onion











#### Pork 豬肉類

19.	糖醋咕咾肉	Sweet and Sour Pork		\$12.50
20.	麻婆豆腐	Mapo Tofu 🍑 👍		\$12.50
21.	椒鹽豬扒	Salt and Pepper Pork Chop	I.	\$12.50
P1.	什錦肉片	Pork Chop Suey (mixed vegetables)	<b>b</b>	\$12.50
P2.	魚香肉絲	Shredded Pork w/ Garlic Sauce 👟		\$12.50
<b>P</b> 3.	京都骨	Fried Pork Chops w/ Brown Sauce 🔪 👍		\$14.00

## Egg Fu Yung 芙蓉蛋

E. 雞粒 火腿 蝦仁 叉燒 蟹肉 Chicken Ham Shrimp Pork Crab Meat

# Vegetable 蔬菜類

V1.	紅燒豆腐	Fried Tofu w/ Vegetables	\$12.00
V2.	清炒什菜	Braised Mixed Vegetables	\$10.00
<b>V</b> 3.	双旦時菜	Seasonal Vegetable with Salted Egg & Century Egg 👍	\$14.00
V4.	中國時菜	Chinese Seasonal Vegetable (Kang Kung or Baby Bok Choy)	\$12.00
<b>V</b> 5.	椒鹽豆腐	Salt and Pepper Tofu 👟	\$10.00
R2.	豆乾炒三絲	Fried Bean Curd w/ Shredded Pork and Vegetables	\$14.00
R3.	魚香茄子	Eggplant w/ Garlic Sauce [Tumon only]	\$12.00









\$16.00

# Seafood 海鮮類

23.	鮮菇蝦球	Shrimp w/ Straw Mushroom	\$13.00
24.	西蘭花蝦球	Shrimp w/ Broccoli	\$13.00
<b>25</b> .	宮保蝦	Kung Pao Shrimp 🝆 🚅	\$13.00
26.	糖醋蝦	Sweet and Sour Shrimp	\$13.00
27.	京都明蝦	Shrimp w/ Chili Sauce	\$13.00
28.	什錦蝦球	Shrimp Chop Suey	\$13.00
29.	豉椒魚塊	Fish Fillet w/ Black Bean Sauce	\$12.50
30.	糖醋魚塊	Sweet and Sour Fish Fillet	\$12.50
31.	炸魚塊	Deep Fried Fish Fillet	\$12.50
42.	蜜桃蝦	Honey Walnut Shrimp 👍 🧸	\$13.00
43.	椒鹽蝦	Salt and Pepper Shrimp 🝑 👍	\$13.00
44.	炸全鯽魚	Deep Fried Whole Fish (Tilapia)	\$12.00
47	椒鹽鮮魷	Salt & Pepper Squid	\$13.00
49.	炸青衣全鱼	Parrot Fish	\$13.00
SF1.	豉椒蝦球	Shrimp w/ Black Bean Sauce 👟	\$13.00
SF2.	X0酱虾時菜	Shrimp w/ XO Sauce and Vegetables 🦫 👍	\$16.00
SF3.	腰果蝦	Shrimp w/ Cashew Nuts	\$13.00
SF4.	魚香蝦	Shrimp w/ Garlic Sauce 🔪 .	\$13.00
SF5.	薑蔥蝦	Shrimp w/ Ginger and Onion	\$13.00
SF6.	西蘭花鮮魷	Squid w/ Broccoli	\$13.00
SF7.	宮保鮮魷	Kung Pao Squid 👟	\$13.00
SF8.	豉汁鮮魷	Squid w/ Black Bean Sauce 🍆	\$13.00
SF9.	魚香鮮魷	Squid w/ Garlic Sauce 🍆	\$13.00
SF10.	蒜蓉蒸带子	Steamed Shelled Scallops w/ Garlic Sauce [Tumon only]	\$4 EACH
SF11.	雜錦雜碎	Combination Chop Suey (Shrimp / Beef / Chicken)	\$13.00
SF12.	海鮮雜碎	Combination Seafood (Shrimp / Squid / Crabmeat)	\$13.00
R5.	石斑魚雜碎	Lapu Lapu Chopsuey	\$14.00
R6.	石班魚片西兰花	Lapu Lapu Fish Fillet w/ Broccoli	\$14.00
			and a
1 CONT. A			













# Fried Noodles & Fried Rice 炒麵 & 飯類

32.	楊州炒飯	Yang Chow Fried Rice	\$11.00
33.	蝦仁炒飯	Shrimp Fried Rice	\$11.00
34.	牛肉炒飯	Beef Fried Rice	\$11.00
35.	雜錦炒麵	Combination Fried Noodles	\$11.00
36.	雞球炒麵	Chicken Fried Noodles	\$11.00
37.	牛肉炒麵	Beef Fried Noodles	\$11.00
38.	星洲炒麵	Singapore Fried Noodles >	\$11.00
39.	蝦仁炒麵	Shrimp Fried Noodles	\$11.00
40.	豉油皇炒麵	Fried Noodles w/ Soy Sauce	\$11.00
41.	叉烧炒面	Barbecued Pork Fried Noodle	\$11.00
102.	星洲炒米	Singapore Fried Curry Rice Noodle 🖆	\$12.00
103.	乾炒牛河	Fried Noodles with Beef and Vegetables (Chinese style)	\$12.00
N1.	海鮮炒麵	Seafood Fried Noodles	\$12.00
<b>N</b> 3.	鷄球炒飯	Chicken Fried Rice	\$11.00
N4.	火腿炒飯	Ham Fried Rice	\$11.00







## Soup 湯類

	S1.	雞/解粟米湯	Chicken or Crab Meat Corn Soup	\$9.00
;	<b>S2</b> .		Chop Suey Wonton Soup	\$9.50
	<b>S</b> 3.	八寶豆腐湯	Assorted Meat w/ Tofu Soup	\$9.00
	S4.	酸辣湯	Hot & Sour Soup 🍆	\$9.00
9	<b>S</b> 5.	雜錦湯	Combination Soup w/ Mixed Vegetables (Beef / Chicken / Shrimp)	\$9.50
;	<b>S</b> 6.	海鮮菜湯	Vegetables w/ Seafood Soup	\$9.50
;	S7.	魚肚濃湯	Fish Belly Chowder [Tumon only]	\$12.00
	<b>S</b> 8.	牛腩湯麵	Beef Stew Soup w/ Noodle	\$13.00
	<b>S9</b> .	燒鴨湯麵	Duck Soup w/ Noodle	\$15.00

Add noodles at an additional charge.







### Hot Pot 煲仔菜

HP1.	嗜嗜雞煲	Chicken in Hot Pot	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	\$13.00
HP2.	雜錦豆腐煲	Chop Suey Meat w/ Tofu in Hot Pot		\$15.00
<b>HP</b> 3.	鲍鱼鸡煲	Abalone Chicken Hot Pot		\$18.00
HP4	斑腩煲	Lapu Lapu Fillet in Hot Pot 👍		\$16.00
HP5.	牛腩煲	Beef Stew in Hot Pot		\$16.00
HP6.	海鮮煲	Seafood in Hot Pot		\$15.00







## Chef's Recommendations 廚師推薦



53. 越南春卷	Fried Lumpia	\$11.00
66. 新鲜炸芝麻鸡块	Sesame Chicken Cutlet	\$13.00
69. 香茅鸡, 牛, 虾	Lemongrass Chicken: \$13.00 / Beef: \$13.00	
۶.,	Shrimp: \$13.00	
73. 生菜包鸡松	Chicken Lettuce Wraps	\$14.00
78. 鲜炸排骨	Fried Spareribs	\$13.00
79. 鲜炸全猪扒	Fried Whole Pork Chops	\$13.00
81. 本土俺制 牛, 虾	Kelaguen Beef: \$12.00 / Shrimp: \$13.00 [Agat only]	
88. 铁板黑椒牛柳	Teppan Beef w/ Black Bean Sauce	\$16.00
104. 铁板 引针鱿鱼	Teppan Squid w/ Black Bean Sauce	\$14.00
105. 什锦炒饭	Combination Fried Rice (Chicken, Beef, Shrimp)	\$12.00
108. 韩国泡菜炒饭	Kimchee Fried Rice	\$11.00











#### Beverages 飲料

1.	凍檸茶	Jana Ton (		¢2.F0
**	保停余	Iced Tea (1 cup per person, refillable	7)	\$2.50
2.	瓶裝水	Bottled Water		\$1.50
3.	汽水	🎝 Soda 🔭 💮		\$2.00
4.	烏龍茶	Oolong Tea	A *	\$2.00
5.	熱茶	Hot Tea		\$3.00
6.	啤酒	Beer Seer		\$4.00
-	白飯每碗	Steamed Rice (1 bowl)		\$1.50

Lunch Specials Available!
(Not Available on Weekends and Holidays
Tumon and Agat:
10:30 a.m. — 4:00 p.m.



#### We also accept Party Tray Orders

Medium Tray - Starts at \$35 Large Tray - Starts at \$70 Ask about our affordable prices!

# Call us for to-go orders!







